
1969 Inger Vikan 2008

1970 2009

1971

1972 2010

1973 2011

1974 2012

1975

1976 2013

1977 2014

1978 2015

1979

1980 2016 Rasmus Lie

1981 Ole Wanvik Haugen

1982 2017 Leif Erling Kvaal

1983 Jorulf Fløan

1984 2018 Kristel Buan Linset

1985 Kyrre Kraft

1986 2019 Els De Keyzer Lie

1987 Henrik Kraft

1988 2020 Ståle Kvernrød

1989 Ingeborg Auran

1990 2021 Arne Reitan

1991 Bård Fleischer

1992 2022 Asgeir Lorås

1993 Knut Dahlen Aspenes

1994 2023 John Gunnar Valstad

1995 Brian Hofstad

1996 2024

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

Ketil G. Lie

Magnhild Dahlen Aspenes

Jonas Maalø

Sverre Dahlen Aspenes

Håvard Svingen Lunnan

Ole Dybwad Alstad

                                           INNSATSPOKAL / INNSATSPRIS (fra 2010) / HEDERSPRIS (fra 2016)

Joar Moen

Geir Bremseth

Bjørn Johan Nytrø

Walter Bremseth

Kjell Brage Lunnan

Hermund Bremseth

Bjørnar Kyllo

Karl Johan Berg

Olav Haugan

Geir Aspenes

Andreas Tyholt Henriksen

Lotte Lie

Kasper Lie

Per Dybwad

Karl Bjørge Berg

Jostein Arnstad

Olav Sve

Martin Sve

Odd Wangberg

Lars Kyllo

Håvard Østerås

Brit Sandaune

Ingeborg Reitan

Jomar Valstadsve

Knut Inge Opheim

Arild Søraunet

Per Sve

Steinar Aasvang

Inger og Egil Wangberg

Jon Kristian Skei

Jostein Skatvold

Jon O. Forbord

Jon Anders Stokke

Steinar Aasvang



2006

2014

2018 Odd Wangberg

ÆRESMEDLEMMER

Jostein Skatvold

Per Dybwad

                                           INNSATSPOKAL / INNSATSPRIS (fra 2010) / HEDERSPRIS (fra 2016)


